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Individual Solution
(No Risk Sharing)

Collective Solution
(With Risk Sharing)

Buying Protection
when Young

Buying Protection
when Retired

121

81

90

100

121

81

110

90
95

Generation 1 Generation 2 Generation 3
Old - -

Young Old -
- Young Old
- - Young

114.5

86.5

107

93

Working Retired

Initial Asset Value: 100
Protection Level: 95
Probability Move Upwards: Irrelevant
Contracting Time:
Option Maturity Time: T

T T T 

100 100100
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